
Track Results for RJT Mon 3rd May 2021
1 1 1 100m U11 to U15 +1.9  M/S
1 430 4 Matthew Young Mansfield Harriers U15M 12.70
2 234 6 Syd Marshall City of York AC U15M 12.72
3 70 2 Tom Coverley Rushcliffe AC U15M 13.27
4 92 7 Olivia Doyle Kingston upon Hull AC U15F 13.31
5 352 3 Sienna Slater Peterborough & Nene Valley AC U15F 13.37
6 357 8 Zoe Smith Newark AC U15F 13.54

DNS 418 5 Millie Christine Rhoda Wilkinson Blyth Running Club U15F
 

1 1 2 100m U11 to U15 +1.7  M/S
1 365 6 Harry Stevens Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15M 12.83
2 90 2 Jo Dixon Rotherham Harriers and AC U15F 13.94
3 396 7 Olivia Tweddle City of York AC U15F 14.10
4 410 5 Alicia Wells Unattached U15F 14.21
5 332 1 Arthur Ruckledge City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13M 14.49
6 154 8 Kitty Harrison Sargent Halifax Harriers & AC U13F 14.74
7 393 3 Freya Tryner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15F 14.79

DNS 21 4 Jessica Baxter Skyrac Athletic Club U13F
 

1 1 3 100m U11 to U15 +1.5  M/S
1 339 6 George Seymour City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15M 13.74
2 233 3 Nancy Marshall City of York AC U15F 13.89
3 338 1 Benjamin Seymour City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13M 14.06
4 136 4 Finlay Gray Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15M 14.08
5 285 5 Ellie Oscroft Chesterfield & District AC U13F 14.42
6 164 7 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC U15F 14.50
7 144 8 Isabelle Groom Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15F 14.56
8 297 2 Gracie Pell Chesterfield & District AC U15F 14.88

 
1 1 4 100m U11 to U15 +2.0  M/S
1 206 6 Ameera-leigh Kelly Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13F 14.20
2 32 2 Tyler Booth Chesterfield & District AC U13M 14.52
3 427 8 Archie Wright City of York AC U13M 14.92
4 93 4 Harrison Drewry Scunthorpe & District AC U11M 15.65
5 165 5 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC U13F 15.65
6 147 3 Lani Haigh Doncaster Athletic Club U13F 16.44

DNS 395 1 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13F
DNS 34 7 Oliver Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC U15M

 
1 1 5 100m U11 to U15 +1.6  M/S
1 395 1 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13F 14.67
2 261 7 Maisie Mullett Newark AC U11F 15.63
3 345 3 Cameron Shivas Newark AC U13M 15.75
4 405 2 Luis Walton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11M 15.84
5 346 6 Reuben Shivas Newark AC U11M 16.02
6 260 5 Phoebe Mottram City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11F 16.32
7 173 4 Cherish Holness City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11F 21.09

 
2 1 1 200m U11 to U15 +2.4  M/S



1 291 4 Henry Parker Rotherham Harriers and AC U15M 24.00
2 430 5 Matthew Young Mansfield Harriers U15M 25.69
3 365 7 Harry Stevens Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15M 26.32
4 234 6 Syd Marshall City of York AC U15M 26.48
5 70 3 Tom Coverley Rushcliffe AC U15M 26.98
6 357 1 Zoe Smith Newark AC U15F 27.90
7 278 2 Thomas Oldacre Doncaster Athletic Club U13M 35.22

DNS 92 8 Olivia Doyle Kingston upon Hull AC U15F
 

2 1 2 200m U11 to U15 +1.6  M/S
1 138 3 Grace Green-Hemmings City of York AC U15F 28.98
2 136 6 Finlay Gray Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15M 29.47
3 233 4 Nancy Marshall City of York AC U15F 29.82
4 124 8 Rudi Gardner Wakefield District H & AC U13M 35.31

DNS 142 1 Lydia Griffin Chesterfield & District AC U15F
DNS 16 2 Imogen Barrett City of York AC U15F
DNS 34 5 Oliver Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC U15M
DNS 350 7 James Sinclair Chesterfield & District AC U13M

 
2 1 3 200m U11 to U15 +1.6  M/S
1 206 5 Ameera-leigh Kelly Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13F 28.85
2 29 7 Louisa Birch City of York AC U15F 28.98
3 396 6 Olivia Tweddle City of York AC U15F 29.48
4 428 4 Ella Wright City of York AC U15F 29.63
5 285 3 Ellie Oscroft Chesterfield & District AC U13F 30.00
6 164 2 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC U15F 30.27
7 144 1 Isabelle Groom Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15F 30.36
8 93 8 Harrison Drewry Scunthorpe & District AC U11M 33.09

 
2 1 4 200m U11 to U15 +2.0  M/S
1 92 5 Olivia Doyle Kingston upon Hull AC U15F 27.75
2 339 3 George Seymour City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15M 28.25
3 105 4 Amelie Farnes City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13F 30.99
4 366 1 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13F 33.58
5 405 7 Luis Walton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11M 34.10
6 345 2 Cameron Shivas Newark AC U13M 34.32
7 212 6 Darcy Knight Chesterfield & District AC U13F 34.44
8 260 8 Phoebe Mottram City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11F 34.61

 
3 1 1  600m U11 to U13
1 421 8 Izzy-mai Wilson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13F 1:44.39
2 27 4 Katie Betts Scunthorpe & District AC U13F 1:44.59
3 189 2 Grace Igoe Rotherham Harriers and AC U13F 1:47.67
4 154 1 Kitty Harrison Sargent Halifax Harriers & AC U13F 1:49.02
5 83 5 Rhys Davies Scunthorpe & District AC U11M 1:55.06
6 80 9 Aaron Davies Scunthorpe & District AC U11M 1:59.42



 
3 1 2  600m U11 to U13
1 261 Maisie Mullett Newark AC U11F 1:58.89
2 346 Reuben Shivas Newark AC U11M 2:00.51
3 366 7 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13F 2:05.83
4 210 5 Rebecca Kingston Valley Striders AC U11F 2:07.82
5 229 2 Oliver Mansfield Unattached U11M 2:11.56
6 405 6 Luis Walton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11M 2:17.00

 
4 1 1  800m U13/U15
1 146 2 Owen Haffner Rotherham Harriers and AC U15M 2:11.90
2 302 3 William Platts City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15M 2:15.97
3 292 7 Jake Parker Rotherham Harriers and AC U15M 2:17.57
4 272 4 Abigail Nicholson Notts AC U15F 2:18.28
5 51 6 William Chalk City Of York Ac U15M 2:20.54
6 263 5 Oliver Muscroft Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15M 2:21.68
7 404 8 Mischa Walsh Rotherham Harriers and AC U15F 2:36.02

 
4 1 2  800m U13/U15
1 81 2 Kieran Davies Scunthorpe & District AC U15M 2:21.66
2 20 4 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers and AC U15F 2:28.18
3 62 6 Samuel Collins Notts AC U13M 2:29.94
4 350 3 James Sinclair Chesterfield & District AC U13M 2:38.95

DNS 21 5 Jessica Baxter Skyrac Athletic Club U13F
DNS 209 7 Abigail Kingston Leeds City Athletic Club U13F
DNS 65 8 Evan Copeland Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15M

 
4 1 3  800m U13/U15
1 18 2 Isaac Bastow City Of York Ac U15M 2:27.82
2 288 5 Eluned Owen Kingston upon Hull AC U15F 2:37.42
3 142 3 Lydia Griffin Chesterfield & District AC U15F 2:49.01
4 117 8 Max Fox Doncaster Athletic Club U13M 2:50.38
5 282 7 Harry Orr Rotherham Harriers and AC U13M 2:50.53
6 78 6 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster Athletic Club U15F 2:55.12

DNS 185 4 Elise Hutchinson Doncaster Athletic Club U15F
 

5 1 1  1,500m U11 to U15
1 217 9 Lottie Langan City Of York Ac U15F 4:39.36
2 256 7 Joseph Monk Newark AC U15M 4:42.67
3 153 2 Lilia Harris Rotherham Harriers and AC U15F 4:43.74
4 102 1 George Ellis Rotherham Harriers and AC U15M 4:55.93
5 326 10 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers and AC U13F 4:58.52
6 160 4 Evie Henderson Cheltenham and County Harriers U15F 5:06.04
7 205 3 Sam Keighley Halifax Harriers & AC U13M 5:13.34
8 387 5 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers and AC U15F 5:30.02
9 6 8 Amelia Arbon Mansfield Harriers U13F 5:40.58

10 196 6 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15M 5:46.91
11 278 Thomas Oldacre Doncaster Athletic Club U13M 5:59.66



 
6 1 1  3,000m U15 Upwards
1 277 1 Joe Obrien City Of York Ac U20M 8:46.25
2 329 4 George Rowland Doncaster Athletic Club U20M 9:01.14
3 227 8 Hugh MacKie Penistone Footpath Runners & At U20M 9:05.47
4 48 2 Cameron Cass City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SM 9:08.38
5 161 7 Isaac Henderson Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M 9:08.53
6 235 3 Harvey Martin Unattached SM 9:17.26
7 238 6 Gianluca Mastrolonardo City Of York Ac U17M 9:19.61
8 45 11 David Byrne City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SM 9:37.36
9 72 15 Oliver Thomas John Crampton Newark AC SM 9:50.50

10 140 13 Geoffrey Gregory Newark AC V40M 9:55.32
11 279 12 Cameron Oliver Kirkby Milers AC U17M 10:00.83
12 5 14 Connor Anderson Doncaster Athletic Club U20M 10:06.67

DNF 243 5 Ethan McGlen Gateshead Harriers & Ac U20M
DNS 87 9 Harry Denton Grantham AC U20M
DNS 168 10 Adam Hirst City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U17M

 
6 1 2  3,000m U15 Upwards
1 289 7 Dan Padgett Newark AC SM 10:00.29
2 57 3 Gregan Clarkson Kingston upon Hull AC V35M 10:02.58
3 392 6 Euan Tryner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 10:04.03
4 283 2 Jake Orr Rotherham Harriers and AC U17M 10:11.18
5 122 4 Tsz Sum Fung City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SM 10:15.66
6 274 5 Isabel O'Brien City Of York Ac U20F 10:25.74
7 399 11 David Vickers Scunthorpe & District AC V50M 10:44.09
8 167 8 Holly Hipkiss Notts AC U17F 11:20.87
9 389 9 Amelia Topliss Rotherham Harriers and AC U17F 11:38.59

10 207 10 Katrina Kelly Achilles Club SW 12:13.08
11 414 12 Millie Whittaker Scunthorpe & District AC U17F 12:35.04

DNS 150 1 Mark Hampton Sheffield Rc V35M
 

21 1 1 100m/110m Hurdles +4.3  M/S
1 37 8 Drew Bradley Crewe and Nantwich AC U17M 14.11
2 434 2 Katie Joyce Leeds City Athletic Club SW 14.34
3 317 6 William Reid Harrogate Harriers & AC U17M 14.49
4 354 10 Gary Smith Luton Athletic Club V50M 14.56
5 86 3 Louisa De Vos Worcester AC U20F 16.13
6 162 9 Isaac Henson City of York AC U17M 17.62
7 203 4 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster Athletic Club U20F 19.50

 
21 1 2 100m/110m Hurdles +2.7  M/S

1 267 5 David Naylor Crewe and Nantwich AC U20M 15.12
2 2 7 Oliver Adnitt Kingston upon Hull AC U20M 15.53
3 257 9 Louis Morrison Trafford Athletic Club U20M 15.83
4 388 8 George Toom-Smith Notts AC U20M 15.86
5 310 10 Nathan Ramsay City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac U20M 16.17
6 348 4 James Simms Wakefield District H & Ac U20M 16.48

DNS 143 6 Matthew Griffin Birchfield Harriers U20M
 



22 1 1  300m Hurdles
1 197 5 Porscha Johnson Sale Harriers Manchester U17F 47.22
2 386 4 Therese Tolan Harrogate Harriers & AC U17F 47.84
3 159 3 Maisy Heggie Rotherham Harriers and AC U17F 48.10
4 54 6 Sonya Chechik City of York AC U17F 49.16
5 121 8 Susan Frisby Leicester Coritanian Ac V60F 52.47

 
22 1 2  300m Hurdles

1 55 3 Kathryn Clague City of York AC U15F 53.89
2 118 4 Mia Franco Amber Valley and Erewash Athlet U17F 54.67
3 107 6 Geraldine Finegan Unattached V55F 55.65
4 57 1 Gregan Clarkson Kingston upon Hull AC V35M 1:13.35

DNS 411 7 Tony Wells Corby AC V70M
DNS 328 8 Jillian Roginski Harborough AC V60F

 
23 1 1  400m Hurdles

1 162 8 Isaac Henson City of York AC U17M 1:08.20
2 74 6 Soraya Crodden Spenborough & Dist AC U20F 1:13.52
3 203 4 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster Athletic Club U20F 1:24.69

DNS 39 3 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts AC U20F
DNS 71 5 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC U20F

 
24 1 1 200m U17 Upwards +1.9  M/S

1 12 3 Cameron Bailey Ipswich Harriers SM 22.00
2 426 2 Rob Worman Unattached SM 22.50
3 287 5 Reality Osuoha Oldham & Royton H & AC SM 22.70
4 52 1 David Chapman City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U20M 22.90
5 79 7 Michael Damoah University of Sheffield Union o SM 23.50

DNS 436 4 Connor Wood Sale Harriers Manchester SM
DNS 248 6 Tom Metcalfe University of Sheffield Union o SM
DNS 114 8 George Foster City of Stoke AC U20M

 
24 1 2 200m U17 Upwards +1.9  M/S

1 437 4 Sam Talbot City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac SM 23.10
2 351 7 Miles Sizer Wakefield District H & AC SM 23.50
3 174 6 Omar Holness Birchfield Harriers U20M 23.90
4 440 8 Ben Pearson City of York AC U20M 24.30

DNS 182 1 Jonathan Hughes Leicester Coritanian Ac SM
DNS 134 2 Connor Graham University of Nottingham AC SM
DNS 360 3 Ollie Sprio University of Nottingham AC SM
DNS 36 5 Dominic Bradley Crewe and Nantwich AC V40M



 
24 1 3 200m U17 Upwards +2.3  M/S

1 295 3 Patrick Pearce Birchfield Harriers SM 23.48
2 2 6 Oliver Adnitt Kingston upon Hull AC U20M 23.91
3 170 7 Jacob Hockin Harrogate Harriers & AC U17M 24.02
4 369 1 Fraser Stewart-McCarrison Wakefield District H & AC U20M 24.48
5 68 2 Oliver Coster Unattached SM 24.65
6 129 5 Kieran Gillespie Leeds City Athletic Club SM 25.41

DNS 96 4 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M
DNS 4 8 James Aleixo University of Nottingham AC SM

 
24 1 4 200m U17 Upwards +2.6  M/S

1 301 5 Luke Phillips Peterborough & Nene Valley AC U20M 24.26
2 195 2 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 25.99
3 353 4 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & AC U17M 26.09
4 419 1 Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20F 27.23
5 407 3 Jessica Waters Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A SW 27.28

DNS 7 6 Leonie Ashmeade Wakefield District H & AC SW
DNS 31 7 Ellie Booker Rotherham Harriers And Ac SW
DNS 37 8 Drew Bradley Crewe and Nantwich AC U17M

 
24 1 5 200m U17 Upwards +1.5  M/S

1 33 6 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC U17M 25.44
2 188 4 Abdur-Ra'Uf Ibn Siddeeq Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 25.97
3 315 2 Emily Read Woking AC SW 26.11
4 434 5 Katie Joyce Leeds City Athletic Club SW 26.53
5 379 1 Michelle Thomas Birchfield Harriers V45F 28.45
6 113 3 Andrew Forsyth Doncaster Athletic Club V60M 33.86
7 327 7 Kayden Roe (T37) Doncaster Athletic Club SM 35.90

DNS 245 8 Daniel McLaughlin Durham City Harriers & AC U20M
 

24 1 6 200m U17 Upwards +2.3  M/S
1 300 4 Dylan Phillips Peterborough & Nene Valley AC U20M 26.09
2 368 5 Maya Stewart Worcester AC U17F 27.23
3 132 2 Isla Golder University of Sheffield Union o SW 27.62
4 89 3 Mariella Digioia University of Sheffield Union o SW 29.07
5 270 1 Katherine Neo University of Sheffield Union o SW 29.11

DNS 353 6 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & AC U17M
DNS 381 7 Elsa Thompson Kingston upon Hull AC U17F
DNS 299 8 Edan Petrie City of York AC U17M

 
24 1 7 200m U17 Upwards +3.7  M/S

1 316 3 Lucy Rebori Rotherham Harriers and AC U17F 27.99
2 86 2 Louisa De Vos Worcester AC U20F 28.03
3 397 5 Lahana Vardy Rotherham Harriers and AC U20F 29.08
4 130 1 Scarlet Gledden Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17F 30.23
5 280 4 Karsnaly Omer None U17F 31.63

DNS 384 6 William Tighe Chesterfield & District AC SM
DNS 33 7 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC U17M
DNS 213 8 Jessica Lake Mansfield Harriers U20F



 
25 1 1 100m Series 1 U17 upwards +1.3  M/S

1 166 3 Louie Stuart Hinchliffe City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U20M 10.81
2 214 6 Dominic Lamb Spenborough & Dist AC SM 10.87
3 426 1 Rob Worman Unattached SM 10.93
4 215 5 John Lane City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac SM 11.28
5 52 8 David Chapman City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U20M 11.36

DNS 49 2 Eddie Cassidy Doncaster Athletic Club U20M
DNS 436 4 Connor Wood Sale Harriers Manchester SM
DNS 248 7 Tom Metcalfe University of Sheffield Union o SM

 
25 1 2 100m Series 1 U17 upwards +2.2  M/S

1 79 3 Michael Damoah University of Sheffield Union o SM 11.21
2 36 4 Dominic Bradley Crewe and Nantwich AC V40M 11.25
3 295 2 Patrick Pearce Birchfield Harriers SM 11.40
4 56 7 Ben Clarke Worcester AC SM 11.46
5 28 8 Kwesi Biney University of Nottingham AC SM 11.49
6 360 6 Ollie Sprio University of Nottingham AC SM 11.50
7 174 1 Omar Holness Birchfield Harriers U20M 11.65

DNS 114 5 George Foster City of Stoke AC U20M
 

25 1 3 100m Series 1 U17 upwards +1.1  M/S
1 96 2 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 11.42
2 220 4 Emmanuel Lawal Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 11.52
3 101 6 Marvin Edwards Northern Masters AC V40M 11.63
4 369 1 Fraser Stewart-McCarrison Wakefield District H & AC U20M 11.73
5 254 5 Kevin Mira Doncaster Athletic Club U20M 12.02
6 100 7 Alfie Edwards Wakefield District H & AC U20M 12.11
7 73 3 Ato Kwamena Crentsil University of Nottingham AC SM 12.53

DNS 267 8 David Naylor Crewe and Nantwich AC U20M
 

25 1 4 100m Series 1 U17 upwards +1.0  M/S
1 177 5 Alex Houchin Worcester AC U17M 11.48
2 85 3 Luca Davis Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 11.89
3 123 2 Atheer Galdagon City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac SM 11.89
4 68 6 Oliver Coster Unattached SM 11.94
5 37 8 Drew Bradley Crewe and Nantwich AC U17M 11.98
6 257 7 Louis Morrison Trafford Athletic Club U20M 12.00
7 7 4 Leonie Ashmeade Wakefield District H & AC SW 12.35

DNS 13 1 Lawrence Baird Kingston upon Hull AC V40M
 

25 1 5 100m Series 1 U17 upwards +1.6  M/S
1 129 3 Kieran Gillespie Leeds City Athletic Club SM 12.31
2 106 4 Jonathan Fields Rotherham Harriers and AC SM 12.36
3 30 8 Ella Blakey Derby Athletic Club SW 12.42
4 245 7 Daniel McLaughlin Durham City Harriers & AC U20M 12.65
5 310 1 Nathan Ramsay City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac U20M 12.69

DNS 251 2 Tamara Miller Wakefield District H & AC U20F
DNS 184 5 Thomas Hughes University of Nottingham AC SM
DNS 4 6 James Aleixo University of Nottingham AC SM



 
25 1 6 100m Series 1 U17 upwards +1.0  M/S

1 440 5 Ben Pearson City of York AC U20M 11.91
2 353 4 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & AC U17M 12.30
3 258 2 Ben Morton Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 12.32
4 312 1 Janaie Rankine Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 12.64
5 195 8 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 12.79
6 199 6 Ava Jones Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17F 13.05

DNS 381 3 Elsa Thompson Kingston upon Hull AC U17F
DNS 131 7 Hilary Gode Leeds City Athletic Club U20F

 
25 1 7 100m Series 1 U17 upwards -0.1  M/S

1 33 1 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC U17M 12.45
2 315 2 Emily Read Woking AC SW 12.63
3 407 5 Jessica Waters Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A SW 12.93
4 132 8 Isla Golder University of Sheffield Union o SW 13.10
5 379 7 Michelle Thomas Birchfield Harriers V45F 13.42

DNS 247 3 Malcolm McPhail Northern Masters AC V50M
DNS 175 4 Amir Homossany University of Nottingham AC SM
DNS 42 6 Anthony Burniston Doncaster Athletic Club V55M

 
25 1 8 100m Series 1 U17 upwards -0.6 (Manual) M/S

1 134 2 Connor Graham University of Nottingham AC SM 14.28
2 255 7 Christopher Monk Leicester Coritanian AC V65M 14.35

DNS 125 1 Ali Geraminejad Sheffield RC V40M
DNS 91 3 Georgia Donald Crewe and Nantwich AC U17F
DNS 178 4 Richard Houchin Worcester AC V50M
DNS 311 5 Emma Ramsden Havering AC U20F
DNS 82 6 Neil Davies Wrexham AC V50M
DNS 99 8 Francess Edokpolor Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17F

 
25 1 9 100m Series 1 U17 upwards +1.3 (Manual) M/S

1 188 3 Abdur-Ra'Uf Ibn Siddeeq Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 12.25
2 397 7 Lahana Vardy Rotherham Harriers and AC U20F 13.49
3 89 2 Mariella Digioia University of Sheffield Union o SW 13.61
4 232 5 Katie Marsh Peterborough & Nene Valley AC U17F 13.69
5 371 4 Savannah Storey Worksop Harriers U20F 13.77
6 270 1 Katherine Neo University of Sheffield Union o SW 13.95
7 19 8 Abbey Bate Crewe and Nantwich AC U17F 14.51

DNS 159 6 Maisy Heggie Rotherham Harriers and AC U17F
 

25 1 10 100m Series 1 U17 upwards +1.4 (Manual) M/S
1 113 5 Andrew Forsyth Doncaster Athletic Club V60M 15.68
2 327 3 Kayden Roe Doncaster Athletic Club SM 15.83

DNS 59 4 Yvette Clayton Corby AC V45F
DNS 231 6 Caroline Marler Otley AC V70F



 
27 1 1  300m U15 Upwards

1 214 5 Dominic Lamb Spenborough & Dist AC SM 35.18
2 383 6 Lewis Thorn Braintree & District AC SM 35.34
3 242 3 Liam McGivern University of Sheffield Union o SM 36.45
4 271 7 Alex Newell Rotherham Harriers and AC U20M 37.75
5 425 2 Alex Wootton Rotherham Harriers and AC SM 37.95
6 290 8 James Palmer City of York AC SM 38.42

DNS 76 4 Hakan Dalbal Longwood Harriers AC SM
 

27 1 2  300m U15 Upwards
1 218 6 Nathan Langley Doncaster Athletic Club SM 37.46
2 135 5 Tom Grantham City of Sheffield and Dearne AC V35M 39.33
3 348 4 James Simms Wakefield District H & Ac U20M 39.66
4 85 8 Luca Davis Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 41.00
5 149 3 Andrew Halliday Harrogate Harriers & AC V45M 41.16
6 310 2 Nathan Ramsay City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac U20M 41.37

DNS 406 7 Jack Ward Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield SM
 

27 1 3  300m U15 Upwards
1 30 8 Ella Blakey Derby Athletic Club SW 42.14
2 355 7 Isabelle Smith Harrogate Harriers & AC U20F 42.73
3 1 4 Angelique Grace Abberley Rotherham Harriers and AC U17F 42.81
4 265 2 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15F 42.89
5 171 6 Frances Hogg City of York AC U17F 43.47

DNS 17 3 Sofia Barrett Corby AC U15F
DNS 381 5 Elsa Thompson Kingston upon Hull AC U17F

 
27 1 4  300m U15 Upwards

1 240 5 Jack Mayfield Rotherham Harriers and AC U17M 41.11
2 373 7 Michael Surman City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SM 41.25
3 155 4 Nia Harrison Sargent Halifax Harriers & AC U15F 43.24
4 187 2 Emma Ibbotson Harrogate Harriers & AC U17F 43.27
5 314 8 Emily Rawson Notts AC U17F 46.57

DNS 56 3 Ben Clarke Worcester AC SM
DNS 379 6 Michelle Thomas Birchfield Harriers V45F

 
27 1 5  300m U15 Upwards

1 18 5 Isaac Bastow City Of York Ac U15M 44.67
2 47 4 Kiesha Carty City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac SW 44.96
3 54 6 Sonya Chechik City of York AC U17F 46.55
4 307 8 Esme Pounder City of York AC U15F 47.07
5 66 3 Charlotte Corrigan Hyndburn AC U20F 47.16

DNS 19 2 Abbey Bate Crewe and Nantwich AC U17F
DNS 377 7 Beth Taylor Rotherham Harriers and AC SW



 
27 1 6  300m U15 Upwards

1 81 5 Kieran Davies Scunthorpe & District AC U15M 47.96
2 410 7 Alicia Wells Unattached U15F 49.16
3 342 4 Kiri Shaw City Of York Ac U15F 49.86
4 8 6 Zoe Heather Ashurst Rotherham Harriers and AC U20F 50.67
5 429 8 Lucy Wright Scunthorpe & District AC U17F 53.32

DNS 393 2 Freya Tryner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15F
DNS 16 3 Imogen Barrett City of York AC U15F

 
28 1 1  400m U17 Upwards

1 230 4 Dion Marcos Sale Harriers Manchester SM 51.07
2 221 3 Amaha Lawrence Sale Harriers Manchester U20M 52.05
3 445 5 Matthew Waterfield Loughborough Students SM 52.49
4 222 8 Bayleigh Lawton Spenborough & Dist AC U17M 52.63
5 364 2 Cameron Steven Unattached SM 52.77

DNS 351 1 Miles Sizer Wakefield District H & AC SM
DNS 40 6 Ben Brinsdon Birchfield Harriers U20M
DNS 391 7 Liam Tracey City of Stoke AC SM

 
28 1 2  400m U17 Upwards

1 182 3 Jonathan Hughes Leicester Coritanian Ac SM 54.16
2 3 4 Joel Akande University of Nottingham AC SM 54.54
3 356 5 Joseph Smith Rothwell Harriers & AC SM 54.76
4 69 6 Oscar Cousins Chesterfield & District AC U20M 55.10
5 370 1 Ethan Stopford Liverpool Harriers & AC U20M 55.55
6 236 2 Thomas Marwood Unattached SM 55.66
7 303 7 Oliver Pocklington None SM 55.82

DNS 252 8 Nessa Millet Notts AC SW
 

28 1 3  400m U17 Upwards
1 304 4 Zoe Pollock Oxford City AC SW 56.73
2 417 5 Stefan Wilcockson Mansfield Harriers V35M 57.47
3 225 3 Joe MacDonald Halifax Harriers & AC U20M 58.10
4 361 2 Charlotte Stamp City Of York Ac SW 1:00.48
5 137 1 Beatrice Green Ipswich Harriers U20F 1:02.48

DNS 71 6 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC U20F
DNS 183 7 Rosie Hughes Gateshead Harriers & AC U20F
DNS 82 8 Neil Davies Wrexham AC V50M

 
28 1 4  400m U17 Upwards

1 299 4 Edan Petrie City of York AC U17M 58.65
2 291 5 Henry Parker Rotherham Harriers and AC U15M 59.71
3 145 6 Natalie Groves Spenborough & Dist AC U20F 1:01.76
4 213 3 Jessica Lake Mansfield Harriers U20F 1:02.12
5 246 1 Elizabeth McMahon West Cheshire Athletic Club SW 1:03.75
6 226 7 Rob MacDonald Halifax Harriers & AC V50M 1:04.32
7 120 2 Millie French-Harling City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac U20F 1:06.18

DNS 134 8 Connor Graham University of Nottingham AC SM
 



28 1 5  400m U17 Upwards
1 275 6 Patrick O'Connor Wakefield District H & Ac V55M 1:05.13
2 151 4 Neve Hardcastle Longwood Harriers AC U20F 1:06.92
3 38 5 Holly Brewster Longwood Harriers AC U17F 1:07.21
4 181 3 Jessamine Hughes Notts AC U17F 1:07.63

DNS 77 2 Sian Dale City of Stoke AC U20F
DNS 169 7 Louise Hirst Boston & District AC U17F
DNS 125 8 Ali Geraminejad Sheffield RC V40M

 
29 1 1 75m/80m Hurdles +1.9  M/S

1 307 8 Esme Pounder City of York AC U15F 11.87
2 357 7 Zoe Smith Newark AC U15F 11.97
3 410 6 Alicia Wells Unattached U15F 12.64
4 352 9 Sienna Slater Peterborough & Nene Valley AC U15F 12.87

DNS 94 5 Eve Drury Leeds City Athletic Club U15F
 

29 1 2 75m/80m Hurdles +2.7  M/S
1 15 8 Ellie Joanne Barnes Doncaster Athletic Club U15F 13.00
2 138 6 Grace Green-Hemmings City of York AC U15F 13.28
3 428 9 Ella Wright City of York AC U15F 13.35
4 29 5 Louisa Birch City of York AC U15F 13.73

DNS 297 7 Gracie Pell Chesterfield & District AC U15F
 

29 1 3 75m/80m Hurdles +2.0  M/S
1 232 10 Katie Marsh Peterborough & Nene Valley AC U17F 12.18
2 368 8 Maya Stewart Worcester AC U17F 12.22
3 269 7 Patricija Nemanyte Derby Athletic Club U17F 12.74

DNS 91 9 Georgia Donald Crewe and Nantwich AC U17F
 

29 1 4 75m/80m Hurdles +1.2  M/S
1 121 6 Susan Frisby Leicester Coritanian Ac V60F 13.14
2 107 8 Geraldine Finegan Unattached V55F 13.99
3 411 9 Tony Wells Corby AC V70M 14.66
4 328 7 Jillian Roginski Harborough AC V60F 14.79

DNF 53 10 John Charlton City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac V70M
 

30 1 1  800m U17 Upwards
1 358 5 Matthew Snowdon Ipswich Harriers SM 1:55.61
2 98 6 Alex Ediker Chesterfield & District AC SM 1:56.40
3 69 2 Oscar Cousins Chesterfield & District AC U20M 2:00.60
4 367 3 Ben Stevenson Derby Athletic Club U17M 2:00.96
5 75 8 Henry Cullen Doncaster Athletic Club U20M 2:01.20
6 384 7 William Tighe Chesterfield & District AC SM 2:02.69
7 127 4 Tom Gillbanks Wallasey Athletic Club SM 2:03.14
8 259 9 Elliott Morton Rotherham Harriers and AC U20M 2:03.82

DNS 25 1 George Bellamy City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U20M



 
30 1 2  800m U17 Upwards

1 264 6 Seb Muscroft Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 2:05.47
2 439 5 Ben Burton Rotherham Harriers and AC SM 2:06.88
3 193 3 Ashley Jeffery University of Sheffield Union o SM 2:07.49
4 273 4 Anthony O'Brien Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H A V5OM 2:08.14
5 323 2 Dan Richardson City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U17M 2:13.77
6 179 7 Louis How City Of York Ac U17M 2:17.31
7 378 9 David Taylor None V40M 2:21.08
8 67 1 Valentina Costa Derby Athletic Club U20F 2:21.32

DNS 24 8 Ruby Bell Sale Harriers Manchester U20F
 

30 1 3  800m U17 Upwards
1 126 5 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers and AC U17M 2:13.51
2 108 6 Molly Firth Halifax Harriers & AC U17F 2:21.92
3 394 3 Jed Turner Sheffield Rc V60M 2:23.78
4 119 2 Sebastien Freeman Beverley Athletic Club U17M 2:26.07
5 318 4 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham Harriers and AC U20F 2:26.32
6 415 9 Che Wigfield-Turner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield SW 2:26.47
7 194 7 Caroline Johnson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow SW 2:30.97
8 330 8 Jessica Rowland Doncaster Athletic Club U17F 2:32.89
9 152 1 Olivia Hare Rotherham Harriers And Ac U17F 2:34.79

 
30 1 4  800m U17 Upwards

1 244 5 Sophie McIlroy Skyrac Athletic Club U20F 2:25.31
2 223 8 Megan Ledden City Of York Ac SW 2:26.84
3 382 6 Evie Thomson Rotherham Harriers And Ac U17F 2:27.76
4 374 4 Gabriella Sutton Notts AC U17F 2:28.82
5 400 9 Daisy Walker Notts AC U17F 2:30.44
6 241 3 Natasha McBride Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu U17F 2:32.44
7 398 2 Cerys Vickers Scunthorpe & District AC U17F 2:33.16
8 403 7 Marci Walsh Rotherham Harriers And Ac U17F 2:35.50
9 176 1 Holly Horton University of Sheffield Union o SW 2:37.76

 
30 1 5  800m U17 Upwards

1 113 4 Andrew Forsyth Doncaster Athletic Club V60M 2:41.15
2 228 5 Anna Maddocks Rotherham Harriers and AC U17F 2:42.93
3 429 6 Lucy Wright Scunthorpe & District AC U17F 2:51.40
4 337 3 Kate Scott Steel City Striders RC V55F 2:52.71
5 134 2 Connor Graham University of Nottingham AC SM 2:58.19

DNS 211 7 Seth Kirby Steel City Striders RC SM



 
33 1 1  1,500m U17+

1 98 3 Alex Ediker Chesterfield & District AC SM 4:13.22
2 343 7 Tommy Shaw City Of York Ac U20M 4:21.87
3 109 1 Craig Fishwick Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield SM 4:31.18
4 46 9 Joshua Carter Halifax Harriers & AC U17M 4:33.62
5 438 10 Zachary Rayner Wakefield District H & AC U17M 4:41.12
6 294 2 Luke Parker Rotherham Harriers and AC U17M 4:43.92
7 190 12 Chris Ireland Sheffield Rc V60M 5:10.28
8 390 13 Sophie Toyn Mansfield Harriers U17F 5:38.49

DNS 329 4 George Rowland Doncaster Athletic Club U20M
DNS 41 5 Euan Brown Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield SM
DNS 330 6 Jessica Rowland Doncaster Athletic Club U17F
DNS 344 8 Lewis Sheward Kenilworth Runners SM
DNS 66 11 Charlotte Corrigan Hyndburn AC U20F
DNS 394 14 Jed Turner Sheffield Rc V60M

 



Field Results for RJT Mon 3rd May 2021
7 1 Long Jump U11 and U13
1 395 Jorja Turner 3.8 U13W
2 117 Max Fox 3.54 U13M Doncaster Athletic Club
3 6 Amelia Arbon 3.5 U13W Mansfield Harriers
4 212 Darcy Knight 3.12 U13W Chesterfield & District AC
5 366 Lydia Stevens 2.74 U13W Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

DNS 147 Lani Haigh U13W Doncaster Athletic Club

 
7 2 Long Jump U11 and U13
1 83 Rhys Davies 3.4 U11M Scunthorpe & District AC
2 154 Kitty Harrison Sargent 3.25 U13W Halifax Harriers & AC
3 95 Connie Dwyer 3.21 U13W Doncaster Athletic Club
4 345 Cameron Shivas 3.14 U13M Newark AC
5 210 Rebecca Kingston 2.95 U11W Valley Striders AC

DNS 21 Jessica Baxter U13W Skyrac Athletic Club
 

7 3 Long Jump U11 and U13
1 338 Benjamin Seymour 4.09 U13M City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
2 165 Lauren Hewitt 3.89 U13W Leigh Harriers & AC
3 105 Amelie Farnes 3.85 U13W City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
4 32 Tyler Booth 3.67 U13M Chesterfield & District AC
5 80 Aaron Davies 2.9 U11M Scunthorpe & District AC
6 261 Maisie Mullett 2.84 U11W Newark AC
7 346 Reuben Shivas 2.78 U11M Newark AC

DNS 209 Abigail Kingston U13W Leeds City Athletic Club
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

 
8 1 Shot Put U11 to U15
1 342 Kiri Shaw 7.72 U15W 3kg City Of York Ac
2 209 Abigail Kingston 7.31 U13W 2.72kg Leeds City Athletic Club
3 210 Rebecca Kingston 5.39 U11W 2.72kg Valley Striders AC
4 350 James Sinclair 5.07 U13M 3kg Chesterfield & District AC
5 95 Connie Dwyer 4.35 U13W 2.72kg Doncaster Athletic Club

 
8 2 Shot Put U11 to U15
1 200 Serenity Joynt 10.85 U15W 3kg Mansfield Harriers
2 23 Harry Beard 10.45 U13M 3kg City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
3 165 Lauren Hewitt 7.09 U13W 2.72kg Leigh Harriers & AC
4 32 Tyler Booth 6.92 U13M 3kg Chesterfield & District AC
5 338 Benjamin Seymour 6.59 U13W 2.72kg City of Sheffield and Dearne AC



 
9 1 Pole Vault less than 3m
1 239 Rudi May 2.85 U15M City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
2 336 Amy Scott 2.7 U17W City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
2 412 Adrian White 2.7 V50M Lincoln Wellington AC
4 104 Bethany Falconer 2.7 U20W Chesterfield & District AC
5 195 Cosmo Johnson 2.7 U117M Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
6 148 Lottie Hall 2.55 U15W Chesterfield & District AC
7 333 Sylvia Ruckledge 2.55 U17W City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
8 107 Geraldine Finnegan 2.4 V55W Unattached
9 116 Hayley Fox 2.1 V45W Lincoln Wellington AC

10 53 John Charlton 1.95 V70M City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
11 196 Maxim Johnson 1.65 U15M Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
12 363 Chloe Staniland 1.65 U13W Chesterfield & District AC

10 1 Pole Vault 3m to 4m
1 249 Luca Michalowski 3.6 U20M Charnwood AC
2 97 Elizabeth Edden 3.6 SW Birchfield Harriers
3 216 William Lane 3.3 U17M City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
4 276 Charley O'Neill 3.15 U17W Birchfield Harriers
5 250 Zack Michalowski 3 U17M Charnwood AC
6 239 Rudi May 3 U15M City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
7 63 Amy Cook 2.7 U20W Birchfield Harriers
8 192 Joshua James NH U20M City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
8 60 Ruby Coldwell NH U17W Birchfield Harriers

11 1 Pole Vault  4m and above
163 George Heptinstall NH SM City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

2 Oliver Adnitt NH U20M Kingston upon Hull AC
111 William Foot NH U20M Chesterfield & District AC

12 1 Shot Put less than 10m
1 43 Rhiana Burrell 10.37 U20W 4kg Birchfield Harriers
2 107 Geraldine Finegan 9.6 W55 3kg Unattached
3 424 Niamh Woodhouse 9.29 U17W 3kg Halifax Harriers & AC
4 257 Louis Morrison 9.27 U20M 6kg Trafford Athletic Club
5 219 Regan Langley 8.59 SM 7.26kg Doncaster Athletic Club
6 293 Jennifer Parker 8.58 W35 4kg Barton & District AC
7 340 Abigail Sharples 8.47 SW 4kg Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
8 128 James Gillespie 8.34 M55 6kg Eastern Masters AC
9 14 Hazel Barker 7.68 W60 3kg Leeds City Athletic Club

10 321 Michael David Rhodes 6.58 M60 5kg Northern Masters AC
11 414 Millie Whittaker 6.24 U17W 3kg Scunthorpe & District AC

DNS 349 Bob Sims V60M Chesterfield & District AC
DNS 224 Steve Linsell V55M Leeds City Athletic Club
DNS 10 Steve Atkin V55M Northern Masters AC
DNS 385 Jan Timberlake V50W Worcester AC
DNS 115 Holly Fowler U20W Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield



 
13 1 Shot Put more than 10m

1 359 Rhea Lucy Southcott 13.45 SW 4kg Leeds City AC
2 406 Jack Ward 11.68 SM 7.26kg Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
3 269 Patricija Nemanyte 10.66 U17W 3kg Derby Athletic Club
4 434 Katie Joyce 9.49 SW 4kg Leeds City Athletic Club
5 323 Dan Richardson 8.53 U17M 5kg City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
6 310 Nathan Ramsay 7.24 U20M 6kg City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

DNS 56 Ben Clarke SM 7.26kg Worcester AC
DNS 373 Michael Surman SM 7.26kg City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
DNS 22 William Baxter SM Doncaster Athletic Club
DNS 319 Bill Renshaw V70M Rotherham Harriers And Ac
DNS 11 Timothy Atkin V55M Northern Masters AC
DNS 281 Josh Orme-Herbert SM Charnwood A C
DNS 156 Barry Hawksworth V70M Derby Athletic Club
DNS 443 Millie Forrest SW Wigan Harriers
DNS 331 Jo Rowland SW Crawley AC

 
14 1 Long Jump less than 5.50m

1 359 Rhea Lucy Southcott 5.61 SW Leeds City AC
2 180 Amy Hughes 5.42 U17W Worcester AC
2 305 Katie Potts 5.42 U17W Amber Valley And Erewash AC
4 269 Patricija Nemanyte 5.15 U17W Derby Athletic Club
5 44 Reuben Byfield 4.75 U17M Spenborough & Dist AC
6 169 Louise Hirst 4.01 U17W Boston & District AC

DNS 371 Savannah Storey U20W Worksop Harriers
DNS 385 Jan Timberlake V50W Worcester AC



 
16 1 Discus less than 30m

1 424 Niamh Woodhouse 23.15 U17W 1kg Halifax Harriers & AC
2 293 Jennifer Parker 20.97 W35 1kg Barton & District AC
3 55 Kathryn Clague 19.98 U15W 1kg City of York AC
4 321 Michael David Rhodes 19.9 M60 1kg Northern Masters AC
5 380 Amy Thompson 15.83 U17W 1kg Challenge Disability Sports Club
6 320 Ann Rhodes 10.22 W65 1kg Ackworth Road Runners

DNS 186 Jennifer Ibbitson W60 1kg Wakefield District H & AC
DNS 422 Tegan Wilson U20W City of York AC
DNS 349 Bob Sims V60M Chesterfield & District AC
DNS 10 Steve Atkin V55M Northern Masters AC
DNS 296 Jacob Peers-Wain U17M Chesterfield & District AC
DNS 319 Bill Renshaw V70M Rotherham Harriers And Ac
DNS 306 Craig Pounder V45M City Of York Ac

 
17 1 Discus above 30m

1 284 Chukwuemeka Osa 50.58 SM 2kg City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
2 420 Jamie Williamson 43.88 SM 2kg City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
3 376 Shay Tarbit 41.42 U20M 1.75kg Derby Athletic Club
4 9 Darran Askew 31.89 M50 1.5kg Dorchester AC
5 156 Barry Hawksworth 31.48 M70 1kg Derby Athletic Club
6 110 Holly Folwer 31.42 U20W 1kg Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
7 22 William Baxter (F36) 30.96 SM 1kg Doncaster Athletic Club
8 325 Caitlin Rimmer 29.3 U20M 1.75kg City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
9 335 Nicky Saunders 28.96 U17W 1kg Leigh Harriers & AC

10 340 Abigail Sharples 28.71 SW 1kg Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
DNS 50 Aaliyah Cawley U20W City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
DNS 11 Timothy Atkin V55M Northern Masters AC
DNS 215 John Lane SM City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

 
18 1 Hammer less than 30m

1 186 Jennifer Ibbitson 31.78 W60 3kg Wakefield District H & AC
2 325 Caitlin Rimmer 31.6 U20W 4kg City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
3 169 Louise Hirst 25.51 U17W 3kg Boston & District AC
4 319 Bill Renshaw 24.82 M70 4kg Rotherham Harriers And Ac
5 14 Hazel Barker 23.12 W60 3kg Leeds City Athletic Club
6 321 Michael David Rhodes 22.44 M60 5kg Northern Masters AC
7 320 Ann Rhodes 22.1 W65 3kg Ackworth Road Runners
8 296 Jacob Peers-Wain 20.72 U17M 5kg Chesterfield & District AC

 
20 1 High Jump U11/U13 Girls and Boys + U15 Boys

1 35 Josh Boyer 1.6 U15M Doncaster Athletic Club
2 365 Harry Stevens 1.55 U15M Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
3 107 Geraldine Finnegan 1.4 V55W Unattached
4 339 George Seymour 1.3 U15M City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
5 27 Katie Betts 1.3 U13W Scunthorpe & District AC
6 427 Archie Wright 1.25 U13M City of York AC

DNS 26 Jessica Betts U13W Scunthorpe & District AC
 



31 1 Javelin
1 331 Jo Rowland 36.7 SW 600g Crawley AC
2 219 Regan Langley 29.29 SM 800g Doncaster Athletic Club
3 107 Geraldine Finegan 27.54 W55 500g Unattached
4 432 Julia Johnson 18.87 W45 600g Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

DNS 14 Hazel Barker W60 Leeds City Athletic Club
DNS 53 John Charlton M70 City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
DNS 63 Amy Cook U20W Birchfield Harriers
DNS 218 Nathan Langley SM Doncaster Athletic Club
DNS 431 Joseph Dunderdale SM City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
DNS 215 John Lane SM City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

 
32 1 Long Jump U15

1 92 Olivia Doyle 4.59 U15W Kingston upon Hull AC
2 70 Tom Coverley 4.13 U15M Rushcliffe AC
3 342 Kiri Shaw 3.96 U15W City Of York Ac
4 58 Bo Clay 3.64 U15W None
5 286 Jana Ostojin 2.88 U15W None

DNS 35 Josh Boyer U15M - Doncaster Athletic Club
DNS 155 Nia Harrison Sargent U15W Halifax Harriers & AC
DNS 157 Isabelle Haworth U15W Rushcliffe AC
DNS 430 Matthew Young U15M Mansfield Harriers
DNS 200 Serenity Joynt U15W Mansfield Harriers

 
34 1 High Jump U15 Girls

1 307 Esme Pounder 1.58 U15W City of York AC
2 55 Kathryn Clague 1.4 U15W City of York AC
3 164 Amy Hewitt 1.35 U15W Leigh Harriers & AC
4 15 Ellie Joanne Barnes 1.3 U15W Doncaster Athletic Club
4 428 Ella Wright 1.3 U15W City of York AC
6 29 Louisa Birch 1.25 U15W City of York AC

393 Freya Tryner NH U15W Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
DNS 16 Imogen Barrett U15W City of York AC
DNS 94 Eve Drury U15W Leeds City Athletic Club
DNS 108 Molly Firth U17W Halifax Harriers & AC
DNS 200 Serenity Joynt U15W Mansfield Harriers

 
35 1 High Jump U17+

1 359 Rhea Lucy Southcott 1.68 SW Leeds City AC
2 43 Rhiana Burrell 1.6 U20W Birchfield Harriers
3 162 Isaac Henson 1.45 U17M Cheltenham & County Harriers
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